JET

J-2530, 15" BENCH MODEL
DRILL PRESS 115V 1PH
354401

Accuracy, stability and versatility are the benchmark features of the JET 15" and 20"
Drill Presses. This high quality line of JET Drill Presses offer a greater range in
spindle speeds than other machines of this class. JET backs their machines with
the industry-leading Two Year Warranty.

FEATURES

e 3-1/8" stroke for deep hole applications

e Castiron head

e Constructed to provide a solid base for drilling

e Large ground steel column for maximum head and table support
e Large quill allows greater accuracy

e Telescoping safety spindle guard

e The enclosed spidle assembly is supported by four permanently lubricated ball
bearings for greater precision and accuracy

2-YEAR
WARRANTY

JET RED ASSURANCE 2-YEAR WARRANTY

JET warrants every product it sells. If one of our tools needs service or repair, one of our Authorized Service Centers located throughout the United States can give you quick service. In most
cases, any of these JPW Industries Authorized Service Centers can authorize warranty repair, assist you in obtaining parts, or perform routine maintenance and major repair on your JET
tools. For the name of an Authorized Service Center in your area call 1-800-274-6848.
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JET
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DRILL PRESS 115V 1PH

354401

SPECIFICATIONS

Style (Type)
Spindle Travel (In.)

Drills to Center of
Circle (In.)

Number of Spindle
Speeds

Drilling Capacity Mild
Steel (In.)

Drilling Capacity Cast
Iron (In.)

Distance Column to
Spindle (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)

Spindle Distance to
Base (In.)

Spindle Distance to
Table (Max.) (In.)

Spindle Taper (In. x
TPI)

Range of Spindle
Speeds (RPM)

Table Travel (In.)

T-Slots Number and
Size (In.)

Work Table Weight
Capacity (Lbs.)

Base Work Table (In.)

Belt Drive

3-3/8

15

16

1/2

5/8

7-1/2

11-1/2 x 11-1/2

157

24

15

MT-2

200, 290,350, 430, 500, 580, 640, 720, 800, 870,
1,440, 1,630, 1,820, 2,380, 2,540, 3,630

15-1/2

3-5/8

44

8x8
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